

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Crml Leave To Appeal No. 541/2024

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Himmat Singh

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Bhati, P.P.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA

Order

20/01/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor prays for and is granted a week's time to file extra sets.

On filing the same, office to proceed.

(CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA),J

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J